NET'ADEAL Milwaukee Packout Storage System Set 3 Pcs
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

1 Cormac Breslin
8 Geoffrey Fleming
7 Brendan Marlow
8 Thelma Johnstone
10 Thelma Convey
13 Tanya Blaney
15 Christopher Orr
17 Claire Flaherty
21 Lisa Thompson
22 Caroline Mckeever
24 Charles Walsh
26 Thomas Orr
27 Paula Shannon
28 Barry Anderson
33 Diane Scott
35 Olga Reilly
37 Brendan Marlow
38 Harold Crawford
40 Cathal Dolan
42 Karolina Szymanek
44 Charlene Mcbrien
48 Olga Reilly
50 Patricia Malone
54 Diane Armstrong
59 Karolina Szymanek
61 James Flanagan
62 Ben Moran
64 Zara Hunter
65 Leonie Kavanagh
69 Julie Mcanespy
70 Peter Armstrong
71 Geraldine Dolan
72 Trevor Holden
74 Cathal Dolan
75 Caroline Mckeever
76 Rosaleen Mccrossan
7 Sharon Orrr
78 James Flanagan
80 Karolina Szymanek
82 Gillian Cassidy
88 Mark Mcgirr
91 Dom Kelly
94 Brendan Marlow
95 Ben Moran
101 Charles Walsh
102 Brian Milne
103 Charlene Mcbrien
106 Damien Maguire
107 Dom Kelly

Total: 129 « Draw: December 13, 2024 11:00 pm Page 1 of 3
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109
112
113
117
118
121
122
124
125
128
129
130
134
135
136
140
144
148
150
154
156
157
161
171
173
174
176
177
181
182
184
188
191
192
196
197
198
199
201
203
209
215
217
219
221
222
225
229
230

Adam Breen

Rosaleen Mccrossan

Olga Reilly
Angela Jordan
Tara Feeley
Gloria Jones
Cormac Duffy
Diane Scott
Fiona Stronge
Simon Burns
Gerrard Osullivan
Dylan Mccaffrey
Dom Kelly
James Flanagan
Susan Oneill
Joanne Elliott
Charles Walsh
Claire Flaherty
Ben Moran
Gary Mccarthy
Patricia Malone
Charlene Mcbrien
Tara Oneill
Brian Milne
Kelle Holden
Claire Flaherty
Julie Mcanespy
Peter Armstrong
Thomas Orr
Shane Mcdonagh
Gloria Jones
Charles Walsh
Niamh Mulligan
Leonie Kavanagh
Lisa Thompson
Gwen Jowett
Peter Armstrong
Monika Wegrzyk
Lindsey Gregg
Hilary Benson
Mary Mccallan
Diane Scott
Diane Scott
Mark Curran
Tracey Hoy
Lisa Thompson
Hilary Benson
Diane Scott

Simon Janusz

Total: 129 « Draw: December 13, 2024 11:00 pm
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232 Mark Johnston
236 Peter Armstrong
237 Andrew Elliott
239 Simon Burns
244 Niall Trainor
245 Charles Walsh
246 Michelle Connor
248 Monika Wegrzyk
251 Gwen Jowett
253 Peter Armstrong
254 Gerrard Osullivan
258 Stephen Murphy
259 Gloria Jones
260 Peter Armstrong
261 Kelle Holden
263 Dale Mccartney
264 Claire Flaherty
268 Cormac Breslin
270 Julie Mcanespy
271 Karolina Szymanek
272 Hilary Benson
273 Paula Shannon
274 Harold Crawford
279 Stephen Murphy
282 Joanne Dillon
284 Dom Kelly
290 Andrew Elliott
201 Gwen Jowett
293 Anne Farry
294 Rebecca Mackay
299 Julie Mcanespy
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